
    Pl N° dép. Nom                       Temps                                                                                                                        

 

 

 

H20+  (128)                                  2.6 km  110 m   18 P                            
                                                  1(43)    2(71)    3(64)   4(42)   5(52)   6(56)   7(53)    8(62)   9(38)   10(37)  11(73)   12(39)  13(45)  14(67)  
                                                 15(75)   16(57)   17(33)  18(99)       A                                                                             
 

     1         Joly, Francois            14:44     0:59     1:57     2:46    3:14    3:52    4:38    5:36     6:21    7:50     8:14    8:54     9:37   10:12   11:03  
               5907NO T.A.D.                       0:59     0:58     0:49    0:28    0:38    0:46    0:58     0:45    1:29     0:24    0:40     0:43    0:35    0:51  
                                                  11:57    12:55    14:18   14:39   14:44                                                                             
                                                   0:54     0:58     1:23    0:21    0:05                                                                             
     2         RAIMBAULT, Juste          16:05     1:00     2:03     2:53    3:26    4:11    5:01    6:01     6:49    8:29     8:52    9:38    10:17   10:58   12:07  
               7703IF CSLG MELUN                   1:00     1:03     0:50    0:33    0:45    0:50    1:00     0:48    1:40     0:23    0:46     0:39    0:41    1:09  
                                                  13:08    14:10    15:32   15:57   16:05                                                                             
                                                   1:01     1:02     1:22    0:25    0:08                                                                             
     3         RAUTURIER, Quentin        16:08     1:06     2:11     3:05    3:39    4:25    5:14    6:18     7:09    8:41     9:07    9:48    10:31   11:10   12:11  
               7807IF GO78                         1:06     1:05     0:54    0:34    0:46    0:49    1:04     0:51    1:32     0:26    0:41     0:43    0:39    1:01  
                                                  13:10    14:06    15:38   16:03   16:08                                                                             
                                                   0:59     0:56     1:32    0:25    0:05                                                                             
     4         FUCHS, Baptiste           16:14     1:05     2:05     2:57    3:23    4:05    4:54    5:59     7:05    8:49     9:12    9:53    10:34   11:15   12:23  
               7720IF TOM MEAUX                    1:05     1:00     0:52    0:26    0:42    0:49    1:05     1:06    1:44     0:23    0:41     0:41    0:41    1:08  
                                                  13:21    14:20    15:42   16:06   16:14                                                                             
                                                   0:58     0:59     1:22    0:24    0:08                                                                             
     5         MAURIES, Benjamin         16:18     1:05     2:05     2:57    3:32    4:14    5:05    6:06     7:10    8:55     9:19   10:00    10:41   11:19   12:19  
               7807IF GO78                         1:05     1:00     0:52    0:35    0:42    0:51    1:01     1:04    1:45     0:24    0:41     0:41    0:38    1:00  
                                                  13:20    14:20    15:52   16:13   16:18                                                                             
                                                   1:01     1:00     1:32    0:21    0:05                                                                             
     6         VANNIER, Fabrice          16:55     1:05     2:10     3:02    3:41    4:26    5:15    6:27     7:12    8:57     9:21   10:05    10:49   11:32   12:47  
               7703IF CSLG MELUN                   1:05     1:05     0:52    0:39    0:45    0:49    1:12     0:45    1:45     0:24    0:44     0:44    0:43    1:15  
                                                  13:49    14:53    16:24   16:50   16:55                                                                             
                                                   1:02     1:04     1:31    0:26    0:05                                                                             
     7         SOL, Benoît               17:04     1:03     2:06     2:57    3:55    4:41    5:25    6:29     7:48    9:21     9:47   10:40    11:21   12:00   13:10  
               9404IF AS IGN                       1:03     1:03     0:51    0:58    0:46    0:44    1:04     1:19    1:33     0:26    0:53     0:41    0:39    1:10  
                                                  14:14    15:11    16:35   16:59   17:04                                                                             
                                                   1:04     0:57     1:24    0:24    0:05                                                                             
     8         Castaing, Olivier         17:20     1:12     2:18     3:11    3:52    4:37    5:28    6:39     7:33    9:11     9:34   10:28    11:15   11:56   13:10  
               NL Non Licencié                     1:12     1:06     0:53    0:41    0:45    0:51    1:11     0:54    1:38     0:23    0:54     0:47    0:41    1:14  
                                                  14:13    15:13    16:46   17:14   17:20                                                                             
                                                   1:03     1:00     1:33    0:28    0:06                                                                             
     9         VANNIER, Eric             17:28     1:11     2:20     3:16    4:00    4:47    5:34    6:46     7:49    9:37    10:00   10:46    11:31   12:13   13:38  
               7703IF CSLG MELUN                   1:11     1:09     0:56    0:44    0:47    0:47    1:12     1:03    1:48     0:23    0:46     0:45    0:42    1:25  
                                                  14:33    15:32    16:58   17:21   17:28                                                                             
                                                   0:55     0:59     1:26    0:23    0:07                                                                             
    10         Lesault, Philippe         17:36     1:19     2:23     3:18    3:53    4:37    5:24    6:37     7:23    9:17     9:41   10:24    11:15   11:57   13:06  
               Garde rep France                    1:19     1:04     0:55    0:35    0:44    0:47    1:13     0:46    1:54     0:24    0:43     0:51    0:42    1:09  
                                                  14:06    15:11    17:03   17:29   17:36                                                                             
                                                   1:00     1:05     1:52    0:26    0:07                                                                             
    11         MAHR, Matthias            17:47     1:06     2:22     3:16    3:53    4:40    5:32    6:47     7:39    9:28     9:55   10:47    11:30   12:15   13:29  
               NL Non Licencié                     1:06     1:16     0:54    0:37    0:47    0:52    1:15     0:52    1:49     0:27    0:52     0:43    0:45    1:14  
                                                  14:38    15:47    17:15   17:41   17:47                                                                             
                                                   1:09     1:09     1:28    0:26    0:06                                                                             
    12         PANNIER, Pascal           17:54     1:14     2:22     3:18    3:54    4:42    5:37    6:52     7:45    9:29     9:57   10:47    11:35   12:17   13:33  
               7807IF GO78                         1:14     1:08     0:56    0:36    0:48    0:55    1:15     0:53    1:44     0:28    0:50     0:48    0:42    1:16  
                                                  14:37    15:46    17:22   17:48   17:54                                                                             
                                                   1:04     1:09     1:36    0:26    0:06                                                                             
    13         GILLARD, Hugues           18:02     1:13     2:26     3:22    4:00    4:46    5:35    7:04     8:20   10:03    10:28   11:14    11:58   12:44   13:52  
               7716IF BALISE 77                    1:13     1:13     0:56    0:38    0:46    0:49    1:29     1:16    1:43     0:25    0:46     0:44    0:46    1:08  
                                                  14:59    16:06    17:31   17:57   18:02                                                                             
                                                   1:07     1:07     1:25    0:26    0:05                                                                             
    14         GODEFROY, Bruno           18:22     1:05     2:16     3:14    3:47    4:36    5:30    6:46     7:37    9:30     9:58   10:51    11:41   12:30   13:46  
               7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                 1:05     1:11     0:58    0:33    0:49    0:54    1:16     0:51    1:53     0:28    0:53     0:50    0:49    1:16  
                                                  14:53    16:05    17:52   18:17   18:22                                                                             
                                                   1:07     1:12     1:47    0:25    0:05                                                                             
    15         Salathe, Edouard          18:23     1:02     2:16     3:12    3:48    4:38    5:35    6:42     7:29    9:29    10:02   10:50    11:33   12:17   13:32  
               7512IF RO'Paris                     1:02     1:14     0:56    0:36    0:50    0:57    1:07     0:47    2:00     0:33    0:48     0:43    0:44    1:15  
                                                  14:59    16:09    17:51   18:17   18:23                                                                             
                                                   1:27     1:10     1:42    0:26    0:06                                                                             
    16         SOUCAT, Cyril             18:29     1:09     2:19     3:14    3:51    4:38    6:38    7:36     8:33   10:19    10:44   11:29    12:13   12:54   14:08  
               7720IF TOM MEAUX                    1:09     1:10     0:55    0:37    0:47    2:00    0:58     0:57    1:46     0:25    0:45     0:44    0:41    1:14  
                                                  15:13    16:32    17:59   18:23   18:29                                                                             
                                                   1:05     1:19     1:27    0:24    0:06                                                                             
    17         BESTEL, Thierry           18:52     1:08     2:16     3:12    3:51    4:40    5:31    6:48     7:42    9:31     9:57   11:01    11:54   12:35   13:54  
               9105IF COLE                         1:08     1:08     0:56    0:39    0:49    0:51    1:17     0:54    1:49     0:26    1:04     0:53    0:41    1:19  
                                                  15:05    16:18    18:20   18:47   18:52                                                                             
                                                   1:11     1:13     2:02    0:27    0:05                                                                             
    18         BONNEAU, Maxime           18:53     1:09     2:20     3:14    3:52    4:39    5:31    6:49     7:34    9:33    10:02   10:56    11:42   12:31   14:09  
               7719IF ERCO                         1:09     1:11     0:54    0:38    0:47    0:52    1:18     0:45    1:59     0:29    0:54     0:46    0:49    1:38  
                                                  15:14    16:23    18:16   18:48   18:53                                                                             
                                                   1:05     1:09     1:53    0:32    0:05                                                                             
    19         DANEL, Jérôme             19:00     1:11     2:24     3:18    4:00    4:47    5:37    6:58     8:09   10:01    10:28   11:22    12:10   12:51   13:58  
               5906NO VALMO                        1:11     1:13     0:54    0:42    0:47    0:50    1:21     1:11    1:52     0:27    0:54     0:48    0:41    1:07  
                                                  15:17    16:38    18:08   18:53   19:00           16:21                                                             
                                                   1:19     1:21     1:30    0:45    0:07             *50                                                             
    20         RIBIER, Emmanuel          19:18     1:03     2:13     3:15    3:50    4:39    5:33    6:53     9:08   10:59    11:25   12:11    12:56   13:39   14:55  
               7807IF GO78                         1:03     1:10     1:02    0:35    0:49    0:54    1:20     2:15    1:51     0:26    0:46     0:45    0:43    1:16  
                                                  15:59    17:04    18:48   19:12   19:18                                                                             
                                                   1:04     1:05     1:44    0:24    0:06                                                                             
    21         BRAULT, Lionel            19:19     1:26     2:34     3:32    5:09    5:56    6:51    8:10     8:55   10:48    11:15   12:02    12:51   13:34   14:44  
               9105IF COLE                         1:26     1:08     0:58    1:37    0:47    0:55    1:19     0:45    1:53     0:27    0:47     0:49    0:43    1:10  
                                                  15:51    16:58    18:43   19:12   19:19                                                                             
                                                   1:07     1:07     1:45    0:29    0:07                                                                             
    22         RAUTURIER, Maxime         19:23     1:22     2:46     3:49    4:27    5:21    6:18    7:38     8:34   10:44    11:12   12:06    12:51   13:38   14:56  
               7807IF GO78                         1:22     1:24     1:03    0:38    0:54    0:57    1:20     0:56    2:10     0:28    0:54     0:45    0:47    1:18  
                                                  16:00    17:14    18:51   19:17   19:23                                                                             
                                                   1:04     1:14     1:37    0:26    0:06                                                                             
    23         LONIEWSKI, Grzegorz       19:42     1:05     2:07     3:02    3:59    4:40    5:32    6:57     7:45    9:50    10:16   11:06    12:09   12:53   14:14  
               7807IF GO78                         1:05     1:02     0:55    0:57    0:41    0:52    1:25     0:48    2:05     0:26    0:50     1:03    0:44    1:21  
                                                  15:19    16:30    19:09   19:36   19:42                                                                             
                                                   1:05     1:11     2:39    0:27    0:06                                                                             
    24         RORA, Sébastien           19:44     1:18     2:36     3:36    4:16    5:07    6:01    7:26     8:17   10:29    10:57   12:18    13:08   13:56   15:24  
               7719IF ERCO                         1:18     1:18     1:00    0:40    0:51    0:54    1:25     0:51    2:12     0:28    1:21     0:50    0:48    1:28  
                                                  16:31    17:39    19:14   19:38   19:44                                                                             
                                                   1:07     1:08     1:35    0:24    0:06                                                                             
    25         ESNAULT, Cedric           19:51     1:24     2:43     3:45    4:22    5:09    6:02    7:14     8:20   10:33    11:01   11:55    12:45   13:31   15:13  
               9404IF AS IGN                       1:24     1:19     1:02    0:37    0:47    0:53    1:12     1:06    2:13     0:28    0:54     0:50    0:46    1:42  
                                                  16:19    17:31    19:18   19:45   19:51                                                                             
                                                   1:06     1:12     1:47    0:27    0:06                                                                             
    26         Morel, Mathieu            19:53     1:38     2:48     3:48    4:23    5:10    6:04    7:14     8:12   10:21    10:50   12:14    13:00   13:44   15:09  
               NL Non Licencié                     1:38     1:10     1:00    0:35    0:47    0:54    1:10     0:58    2:09     0:29    1:24     0:46    0:44    1:25  
                                                  16:28    17:35    19:15   19:45   19:53                                                                             
                                                   1:19     1:07     1:40    0:30    0:08                                                                             
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    27         GRANIER, Damien           20:19     1:19     2:29     3:23    4:37    5:28    6:19    7:29     8:28   10:35    11:01   11:49    13:11   14:06   15:28  
               7703IF CSLG MELUN                   1:19     1:10     0:54    1:14    0:51    0:51    1:10     0:59    2:07     0:26    0:48     1:22    0:55    1:22  
                                                  16:30    17:55    19:45   20:09   20:19                                                                             
                                                   1:02     1:25     1:50    0:24    0:10                                                                             
    28         RAUTURIER, Christophe     20:42     1:27     2:50     3:53    4:34    5:39    6:38    7:55     8:59   11:04    11:36   12:28    13:25   14:21   15:34  
               7807IF GO78                         1:27     1:23     1:03    0:41    1:05    0:59    1:17     1:04    2:05     0:32    0:52     0:57    0:56    1:13  
                                                  16:54    18:15    20:07   20:35   20:42                                                                             
                                                   1:20     1:21     1:52    0:28    0:07                                                                             
    28         Groshens, Didier          20:42     1:15     2:39     3:46    4:25    5:19    6:17    7:41     8:36   10:38    11:07   12:04    13:01   13:51   15:23  
               Garde rep France                    1:15     1:24     1:07    0:39    0:54    0:58    1:24     0:55    2:02     0:29    0:57     0:57    0:50    1:32  
                                                  16:33    18:07    20:03   20:34   20:42           17:47                                                             
                                                   1:10     1:34     1:56    0:31    0:08             *50                                                             
    30         COX, Anthony              20:43     1:30     2:52     3:54    4:50    5:46    6:41    8:07     9:13   11:13    11:41   12:41    13:42   14:32   15:43  
               9105IF COLE                         1:30     1:22     1:02    0:56    0:56    0:55    1:26     1:06    2:00     0:28    1:00     1:01    0:50    1:11  
                                                  16:59    18:14    20:08   20:36   20:43                                                                             
                                                   1:16     1:15     1:54    0:28    0:07                                                                             
    31         MORAND, Jean-philippe     20:46     1:21     2:34     3:35    4:11    5:06    6:07    7:37     8:46   10:57    11:27   12:32    13:39   14:34   16:06  
               7807IF GO78                         1:21     1:13     1:01    0:36    0:55    1:01    1:30     1:09    2:11     0:30    1:05     1:07    0:55    1:32  
                                                  17:17    18:26    20:13   20:39   20:46                                                                             
                                                   1:11     1:09     1:47    0:26    0:07                                                                             
    31         THEZE, Julien             20:46     1:17     2:31     3:39    4:11    5:00    6:00    7:31     8:30   10:28    10:59   11:56    12:54   14:31   16:06  
               CRCO Rennes                         1:17     1:14     1:08    0:32    0:49    1:00    1:31     0:59    1:58     0:31    0:57     0:58    1:37    1:35  
                                                  17:14    18:25    20:09   20:38   20:46                                                                             
                                                   1:08     1:11     1:44    0:29    0:08                                                                             
    33         BLUM, Simon               20:52     1:12     2:32     3:36    4:28    5:22    6:17    7:38     8:31   10:42    11:11   12:04    13:26   14:14   15:31  
               5116CA ASO Sillery                  1:12     1:20     1:04    0:52    0:54    0:55    1:21     0:53    2:11     0:29    0:53     1:22    0:48    1:17  
                                                  16:46    18:41    20:23   20:47   20:52                                                                             
                                                   1:15     1:55     1:42    0:24    0:05                                                                             
    34         MONTAGARD, Frederic       21:02     1:29     2:49     3:58    4:44    5:39    6:40    8:06     9:15   11:22    11:52   12:48    13:41   14:33   16:11  
               7808IF ASMBCO                       1:29     1:20     1:09    0:46    0:55    1:01    1:26     1:09    2:07     0:30    0:56     0:53    0:52    1:38  
                                                  17:25    18:38    20:25   20:56   21:02                                                                             
                                                   1:14     1:13     1:47    0:31    0:06                                                                             
    35         BOUDET, Adrien            21:07     1:33     2:38     3:34    4:23    5:29    6:29    7:53     9:14   11:16    11:46   12:44    13:41   14:35   16:10  
               1705PC CMO                          1:33     1:05     0:56    0:49    1:06    1:00    1:24     1:21    2:02     0:30    0:58     0:57    0:54    1:35  
                                                  17:33    18:44    20:30   21:00   21:07                                                                             
                                                   1:23     1:11     1:46    0:30    0:07                                                                             
    36         HAMON, Matthieu           21:12     1:17     2:36     3:48    4:35    5:29    6:25    7:52     8:54   11:21    11:46   12:43    13:45   14:30   16:12  
               9307IF C.C.S - Livry-G              1:17     1:19     1:12    0:47    0:54    0:56    1:27     1:02    2:27     0:25    0:57     1:02    0:45    1:42  
                                                  17:39    18:46    20:39   21:06   21:12                                                                             
                                                   1:27     1:07     1:53    0:27    0:06                                                                             
    37         TROTTIN, Benoît           21:15     1:23     2:32     3:28    4:10    5:03    5:55    7:20     9:33   11:34    12:03   12:57    13:52   14:58   16:24  
               7807IF GO78                         1:23     1:09     0:56    0:42    0:53    0:52    1:25     2:13    2:01     0:29    0:54     0:55    1:06    1:26  
                                                  17:36    18:59    20:38   21:07   21:15                                                                             
                                                   1:12     1:23     1:39    0:29    0:08                                                                             
    38         SANCHEZ, Philippe         21:28     1:54     3:03     4:06    4:56    5:44    6:37    7:48     8:51   11:26    11:57   13:03    13:51   14:40   16:27  
               2704NM COBS                         1:54     1:09     1:03    0:50    0:48    0:53    1:11     1:03    2:35     0:31    1:06     0:48    0:49    1:47  
                                                  17:44    19:00    20:49   21:19   21:28                                                                             
                                                   1:17     1:16     1:49    0:30    0:09                                                                             
    39         SELLIER, J-Marc           21:29     1:24     2:43     3:45    4:40    5:42    6:40    8:08     9:42   11:51    12:17   13:16    14:27   15:22   16:37  
               7722IF ASSAP 77                     1:24     1:19     1:02    0:55    1:02    0:58    1:28     1:34    2:09     0:26    0:59     1:11    0:55    1:15  
                                                  17:53    19:04    20:58   21:23   21:29                                                                             
                                                   1:16     1:11     1:54    0:25    0:06                                                                             
    40         DESCAZAUX, Thomas         21:44     1:30     2:51     3:54    4:51    5:53    6:52    8:22     9:27   11:40    12:13   13:17    14:28   15:17   16:33  
               7715IF AS SAMOIS                    1:30     1:21     1:03    0:57    1:02    0:59    1:30     1:05    2:13     0:33    1:04     1:11    0:49    1:16  
                                                  17:55    19:12    21:07   21:37   21:44                                                                             
                                                   1:22     1:17     1:55    0:30    0:07                                                                             
    41         DAEM, Adriaan             21:47     1:22     2:41     3:48    4:39    5:38    6:36    7:55     9:05   11:20    11:54   12:54    13:47   14:44   16:07  
               7807IF GO78                         1:22     1:19     1:07    0:51    0:59    0:58    1:19     1:10    2:15     0:34    1:00     0:53    0:57    1:23  
                                                  17:30    19:19    21:16   21:41   21:47                                                                             
                                                   1:23     1:49     1:57    0:25    0:06                                                                             
    42         GRANCOIN, Marc            21:52     1:27     2:51     4:05    4:42    5:39    6:38    8:06     9:20   11:34    12:07   13:03    14:00   14:54   16:37  
               7807IF GO78                         1:27     1:24     1:14    0:37    0:57    0:59    1:28     1:14    2:14     0:33    0:56     0:57    0:54    1:43  
                                                  17:49    19:15    21:15   21:46   21:52                                                                             
                                                   1:12     1:26     2:00    0:31    0:06                                                                             
    43         MACLE, Bruno              21:53     1:23     2:40     3:43    4:29    5:22    6:21    7:43     8:59   11:45    12:14   13:07    14:25   15:17   16:53  
               7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                 1:23     1:17     1:03    0:46    0:53    0:59    1:22     1:16    2:46     0:29    0:53     1:18    0:52    1:36  
                                                  18:10    19:24    21:15   21:46   21:53                                                                             
                                                   1:17     1:14     1:51    0:31    0:07                                                                             
    44         ROTH, Aurélien            21:59     1:17     2:43     3:50    4:23    5:37    6:33    8:04     9:10   11:48    12:26   13:23    14:21   15:12   16:40  
               9502IF ACBeauchamp                  1:17     1:26     1:07    0:33    1:14    0:56    1:31     1:06    2:38     0:38    0:57     0:58    0:51    1:28  
                                                  18:08    19:28    21:22   21:53   21:59            7:30                                                             
                                                   1:28     1:20     1:54    0:31    0:06             *33                                                             
    45         Renard, Martin            22:28     1:23     2:38     3:53    4:37    5:36    6:43    8:12     9:22   11:32    12:04   13:15    14:21   15:17   16:53  
               Raidup Chaville                     1:23     1:15     1:15    0:44    0:59    1:07    1:29     1:10    2:10     0:32    1:11     1:06    0:56    1:36  
                                                  18:12    19:39    21:50   22:21   22:28                                                                             
                                                   1:19     1:27     2:11    0:31    0:07                                                                             
    46         CATALON, Sébastien        22:41     1:28     2:52     3:57    4:37    5:59    6:59    8:12     9:45   12:07    12:38   13:39    14:33   15:25   17:13  
               7720IF TOM MEAUX                    1:28     1:24     1:05    0:40    1:22    1:00    1:13     1:33    2:22     0:31    1:01     0:54    0:52    1:48  
                                                  18:28    20:11    22:06   22:34   22:41           19:51                                                             
                                                   1:15     1:43     1:55    0:28    0:07             *50                                                             
    47         RORA, Jose                22:43     1:25     2:48     3:59    4:39    5:40    6:39    8:18     9:46   12:05    12:35   13:44    14:41   15:31   17:02  
               7719IF ERCO                         1:25     1:23     1:11    0:40    1:01    0:59    1:39     1:28    2:19     0:30    1:09     0:57    0:50    1:31  
                                                  18:16    19:39    22:10   22:36   22:43           21:43                                                             
                                                   1:14     1:23     2:31    0:26    0:07             *55                                                             
    48         LECONTE, Gilbert          22:45     1:31     2:51     3:56    4:55    5:52    6:52    8:23     9:51   12:01    12:33   13:36    14:38   15:27   17:14  
               7716IF BALISE 77                    1:31     1:20     1:05    0:59    0:57    1:00    1:31     1:28    2:10     0:32    1:03     1:02    0:49    1:47  
                                                  18:39    20:09    22:08   22:38   22:45                                                                             
                                                   1:25     1:30     1:59    0:30    0:07                                                                             
    49         JOLLY, Antoine            22:46     1:30     2:56     4:05    4:58    5:58    6:59    8:29     9:49   12:26    12:58   14:02    15:01   15:53   17:29  
               7807IF GO78                         1:30     1:26     1:09    0:53    1:00    1:01    1:30     1:20    2:37     0:32    1:04     0:59    0:52    1:36  
                                                  18:52    20:09    22:08   22:39   22:46                                                                             
                                                   1:23     1:17     1:59    0:31    0:07                                                                             
    49         SERGEANT, Dominique       22:46     1:38     2:52     4:09    5:24    6:28    7:27    8:56     9:58   12:32    13:02   14:05    15:09   16:02   17:26  
               9307IF C.C.S - Livry-G              1:38     1:14     1:17    1:15    1:04    0:59    1:29     1:02    2:34     0:30    1:03     1:04    0:53    1:24  
                                                  18:38    20:13    22:11   22:39   22:46                                                                             
                                                   1:12     1:35     1:58    0:28    0:07                                                                             
    51         ESTIVAL, J-Luc            23:00     1:38     2:59     4:03    4:46    5:40    6:52    8:26     9:51   12:25    12:57   13:59    15:03   15:59   17:39  
               7709IF USM/CO                       1:38     1:21     1:04    0:43    0:54    1:12    1:34     1:25    2:34     0:32    1:02     1:04    0:56    1:40  
                                                  18:51    20:08    22:27   22:53   23:00                                                                             
                                                   1:12     1:17     2:19    0:26    0:07                                                                             
    52         MERMET, Damien            23:03     1:35     3:06     4:09    5:08    6:19    7:16    8:40    10:15   12:41    13:08   14:17    15:06   15:58   17:51  
               7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                 1:35     1:31     1:03    0:59    1:11    0:57    1:24     1:35    2:26     0:27    1:09     0:49    0:52    1:53  
                                                  18:59    20:32    22:23   22:55   23:03                                                                             
                                                   1:08     1:33     1:51    0:32    0:08                                                                             
    53         WIBART, Hélier            23:11     1:42     3:06     4:20    5:05    6:40    7:40    9:35    10:29   12:34    13:04   14:08    15:10   16:02   17:27  
               9502IF ACBeauchamp                  1:42     1:24     1:14    0:45    1:35    1:00    1:55     0:54    2:05     0:30    1:04     1:02    0:52    1:25  
                                                  18:46    20:04    22:20   23:04   23:11                                                                             
                                                   1:19     1:18     2:16    0:44    0:07                                                                             
    54         GALPIN, Nicolas           23:20     1:31     3:05     4:14    4:51    5:56    7:01    8:36     9:44   12:34    13:06   14:05    15:04   15:56   17:58  
               7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                 1:31     1:34     1:09    0:37    1:05    1:05    1:35     1:08    2:50     0:32    0:59     0:59    0:52    2:02  
                                                  19:14    20:45    22:39   23:11   23:20                                                                             
                                                   1:16     1:31     1:54    0:32    0:09                                                                             
    54         ROULLEAUX, Alain          23:20     1:29     2:45     4:07    5:06    6:07    7:05    8:29    10:03   12:13    12:48   13:49    15:00   15:56   17:38  
               9105IF COLE                         1:29     1:16     1:22    0:59    1:01    0:58    1:24     1:34    2:10     0:35    1:01     1:11    0:56    1:42  
                                                  18:55    20:24    22:42   23:13   23:20                                                                             
                                                   1:17     1:29     2:18    0:31    0:07                                                                             
    56         GALLOIS, Marc             23:27     1:41     2:59     4:07    5:02    6:09    7:15    8:38    10:06   12:46    13:18   14:23    15:24   16:21   18:12  

Sprint Buttes Chaumont Manche 2 - Résultats SPORTident



               6009PI COC                          1:41     1:18     1:08    0:55    1:07    1:06    1:23     1:28    2:40     0:32    1:05     1:01    0:57    1:51  
                                                  19:32    20:52    22:54   23:20   23:27                                                                             
                                                   1:20     1:20     2:02    0:26    0:07                                                                             
    57         GODEFROY, Rene            23:30     1:35     3:08     4:17    4:57    5:59    7:12    8:48     9:49   12:06    12:40   13:47    14:51   15:51   17:28  
               7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                 1:35     1:33     1:09    0:40    1:02    1:13    1:36     1:01    2:17     0:34    1:07     1:04    1:00    1:37  
                                                  18:49    20:39    22:48   23:21   23:30                                                                             
                                                   1:21     1:50     2:09    0:33    0:09                                                                             
    58         GUERIN, Franck            23:34     1:39     3:04     4:14    4:56    5:53    6:57    8:47    10:03   12:29    12:59   14:04    15:12   16:08   17:55  
               7807IF GO78                         1:39     1:25     1:10    0:42    0:57    1:04    1:50     1:16    2:26     0:30    1:05     1:08    0:56    1:47  
                                                  19:13    20:43    22:52   23:26   23:34                                                                             
                                                   1:18     1:30     2:09    0:34    0:08                                                                             
    59         YVE, Thomas               23:36     1:23     2:46     3:59    4:44    5:49    6:58    8:47     9:57   12:25    12:56   14:00    15:11   16:14   17:45  
               9105IF COLE                         1:23     1:23     1:13    0:45    1:05    1:09    1:49     1:10    2:28     0:31    1:04     1:11    1:03    1:31  
                                                  19:18    20:51    22:52   23:28   23:36                                                                             
                                                   1:33     1:33     2:01    0:36    0:08                                                                             
    60         URVOY, Martial            23:38     2:34     3:53     5:05    6:10    7:18    8:19    9:46    11:10   13:21    13:52   14:49    16:00   16:56   18:36  
               6208NO B.A                          2:34     1:19     1:12    1:05    1:08    1:01    1:27     1:24    2:11     0:31    0:57     1:11    0:56    1:40  
                                                  19:47    21:02    23:00   23:31   23:38            1:47                                                             
                                                   1:11     1:15     1:58    0:31    0:07             *45                                                             
    61         Buzon, Didier             23:52     1:26     2:54     4:08    4:53    5:52    6:55    8:33     9:47   12:32    13:04   14:15    15:13   16:12   18:17  
               NL Non Licencié                     1:26     1:28     1:14    0:45    0:59    1:03    1:38     1:14    2:45     0:32    1:11     0:58    0:59    2:05  
                                                  19:40    21:17    23:15   23:45   23:52                                                                             
                                                   1:23     1:37     1:58    0:30    0:07                                                                             
    62         HALLAY, Dominique         24:42     1:31     3:01     4:14    5:01    6:12    7:17    8:57    10:09   12:18    12:50   14:06    15:14   16:10   17:56  
               7709IF USM/CO                       1:31     1:30     1:13    0:47    1:11    1:05    1:40     1:12    2:09     0:32    1:16     1:08    0:56    1:46  
                                                  19:20    20:44    24:04   24:34   24:42                                                                             
                                                   1:24     1:24     3:20    0:30    0:08                                                                             
    63         DANTIN, Christophe        24:47     1:18     2:35     3:48    4:46    5:53    6:48    8:09     9:34   11:43    12:15   13:16    14:13   15:04   16:39  
               7720IF TOM MEAUX                    1:18     1:17     1:13    0:58    1:07    0:55    1:21     1:25    2:09     0:32    1:01     0:57    0:51    1:35  
                                                  17:49    21:42    24:12   24:41   24:47           19:06                                                             
                                                   1:10     3:53     2:30    0:29    0:06             *50                                                             
    64         QUINQUENEL, Herve         25:07     1:44     3:15     4:33    5:12    6:13    7:20    8:52    10:15   13:25    14:02   15:03    16:12   17:16   19:03  
               9404IF AS IGN                       1:44     1:31     1:18    0:39    1:01    1:07    1:32     1:23    3:10     0:37    1:01     1:09    1:04    1:47  
                                                  20:27    22:07    24:18   24:58   25:07                                                                             
                                                   1:24     1:40     2:11    0:40    0:09                                                                             
    65         NAEL, Pascal              25:08     1:43     3:03     4:11    4:55    5:54    6:58    8:27     9:36   11:50    12:19   13:17    16:48   17:42   19:00  
               9307IF C.C.S - Livry-G              1:43     1:20     1:08    0:44    0:59    1:04    1:29     1:09    2:14     0:29    0:58     3:31    0:54    1:18  
                                                  20:17    21:36    24:18   25:00   25:08                                                                             
                                                   1:17     1:19     2:42    0:42    0:08                                                                             
    66         POUVRASSEAU, Ludovic      25:15     1:44     3:06     4:18    5:15    6:23    7:27    8:55    10:32   13:14    13:46   14:57    16:24   17:29   19:18  
               7807IF GO78                         1:44     1:22     1:12    0:57    1:08    1:04    1:28     1:37    2:42     0:32    1:11     1:27    1:05    1:49  
                                                  20:47    22:05    24:36   25:07   25:15                                                                             
                                                   1:29     1:18     2:31    0:31    0:08                                                                             
    67         TOMASSI, Jean Marc        25:21     1:39     3:09     4:25    5:16    6:15    7:25    9:06    10:36   13:15    13:47   15:10    16:23   17:22   19:10  
               7719IF ERCO                         1:39     1:30     1:16    0:51    0:59    1:10    1:41     1:30    2:39     0:32    1:23     1:13    0:59    1:48  
                                                  20:37    22:19    24:42   25:15   25:21                                                                             
                                                   1:27     1:42     2:23    0:33    0:06                                                                             
    68         MASSOULIÉ, Jean-pierre    25:25     1:51     3:16     4:39    5:33    6:49    7:57    9:41    11:12   13:45    14:19   15:28    16:32   17:30   19:10  
               6009PI COC                          1:51     1:25     1:23    0:54    1:16    1:08    1:44     1:31    2:33     0:34    1:09     1:04    0:58    1:40  
                                                  20:37    22:21    24:40   25:17   25:25                                                                             
                                                   1:27     1:44     2:19    0:37    0:08                                                                             
    68         GASTON, Guillaume         25:25     1:44     3:14     4:42    7:09    8:08    9:16   11:05    12:07   14:36    15:04   16:09    17:29   18:25   20:08  
               NL Non Licencié                     1:44     1:30     1:28    2:27    0:59    1:08    1:49     1:02    2:29     0:28    1:05     1:20    0:56    1:43  
                                                  21:24    22:42    24:45   25:18   25:25                                                                             
                                                   1:16     1:18     2:03    0:33    0:07                                                                             
    70         GUESDON, Maxime           25:37     1:52     3:25     4:41    5:31    6:40    7:54    9:41    11:01   13:37    14:19   15:31    16:35   17:34   19:25  
               7807IF GO78                         1:52     1:33     1:16    0:50    1:09    1:14    1:47     1:20    2:36     0:42    1:12     1:04    0:59    1:51  
                                                  21:04    22:29    24:43   25:25   25:37                                                                             
                                                   1:39     1:25     2:14    0:42    0:12                                                                             
    71         FEUVRIER, Luc             25:48     1:45     3:15     4:30    5:23    6:35    7:42    9:28    10:47   13:40    14:14   15:26    16:46   17:52   19:45  
               7807IF GO78                         1:45     1:30     1:15    0:53    1:12    1:07    1:46     1:19    2:53     0:34    1:12     1:20    1:06    1:53  
                                                  21:10    22:34    25:03   25:39   25:48                                                                             
                                                   1:25     1:24     2:29    0:36    0:09                                                                             
    72         PORTRON, Alain            25:50     1:58     3:21     4:33    5:22    6:23    7:35    9:20    10:33   14:26    14:54   16:03    17:09   18:10   20:03  
               7709IF USM/CO                       1:58     1:23     1:12    0:49    1:01    1:12    1:45     1:13    3:53     0:28    1:09     1:06    1:01    1:53  
                                                  21:18    22:43    25:15   25:43   25:50                                                                             
                                                   1:15     1:25     2:32    0:28    0:07                                                                             
    72         Fambon, Florient          25:50     3:00     4:05     6:16    7:05    8:02    8:57   10:25    11:49   14:25    14:55   16:09    17:41   18:31   20:04  
               NL Non Licencié                     3:00     1:05     2:11    0:49    0:57    0:55    1:28     1:24    2:36     0:30    1:14     1:32    0:50    1:33  
                                                  21:31    23:07    25:10   25:42   25:50                                                                             
                                                   1:27     1:36     2:03    0:32    0:08                                                                             
    74         CLOUARD, Frederic         26:08     1:32     2:53     3:56    5:14    6:08    7:04    8:26     9:37   12:46    13:20   14:22    15:20   16:11   17:39  
               7807IF GO78                         1:32     1:21     1:03    1:18    0:54    0:56    1:22     1:11    3:09     0:34    1:02     0:58    0:51    1:28  
                                                  19:08    20:34    25:32   26:01   26:08                                                                             
                                                   1:29     1:26     4:58    0:29    0:07                                                                             
    75         PORTRON, Frédéric         26:12     1:38     3:10     4:31    6:02    7:18    8:22   10:02    11:28   14:00    14:34   15:47    17:00   17:54   19:35  
               7709IF USM/CO                       1:38     1:32     1:21    1:31    1:16    1:04    1:40     1:26    2:32     0:34    1:13     1:13    0:54    1:41  
                                                  20:59    22:41    25:35   26:06   26:12                                                                             
                                                   1:24     1:42     2:54    0:31    0:06                                                                             
    75         Gacoin, Guillaume         26:12     2:33     6:03     7:07    7:54    9:40   10:44   12:31    13:29   15:38    16:05   17:05    18:04   18:53   20:28  
               NL Non Licencié                     2:33     3:30     1:04    0:47    1:46    1:04    1:47     0:58    2:09     0:27    1:00     0:59    0:49    1:35  
                                                  21:42    23:29    25:35   26:04   26:12                                                                             
                                                   1:14     1:47     2:06    0:29    0:08                                                                             
    77         WU, Thierry               26:19     1:39     2:54     3:52    4:48    6:03    7:13    8:50    10:14   14:20    14:51   16:02    18:15   19:12   20:44  
               7808IF ASMBCO                       1:39     1:15     0:58    0:56    1:15    1:10    1:37     1:24    4:06     0:31    1:11     2:13    0:57    1:32  
                                                  21:57    23:29    25:38   26:11   26:19                                                                             
                                                   1:13     1:32     2:09    0:33    0:08                                                                             
    78         SAINT-UPERY, Patrick      26:37     1:55     3:33     4:48    5:53    7:05    8:18   10:01    11:53   14:52    15:28   16:36    17:45   18:42   20:33  
               9502IF ACBeauchamp                  1:55     1:38     1:15    1:05    1:12    1:13    1:43     1:52    2:59     0:36    1:08     1:09    0:57    1:51  
                                                  21:57    23:30    25:54   26:27   26:37                                                                             
                                                   1:24     1:33     2:24    0:33    0:10                                                                             
    79         Poupeau, Philippe-Oliv    26:46     1:37     3:01     4:24    5:39    6:43    7:41    9:09    10:31   14:15    14:47   16:10    17:25   18:23   20:33  
               9404IF AS IGN                       1:37     1:24     1:23    1:15    1:04    0:58    1:28     1:22    3:44     0:32    1:23     1:15    0:58    2:10  
                                                  21:56    23:43    26:08   26:38   26:46                                                                             
                                                   1:23     1:47     2:25    0:30    0:08                                                                             
    80         LAURENT, Michel           26:50     2:04     3:34     4:49    5:45    6:58    8:08   10:19    11:42   14:25    14:59   16:29    17:36   18:48   20:43  
               7807IF GO78                         2:04     1:30     1:15    0:56    1:13    1:10    2:11     1:23    2:43     0:34    1:30     1:07    1:12    1:55  
                                                  22:12    23:43    26:04   26:42   26:50                                                                             
                                                   1:29     1:31     2:21    0:38    0:08                                                                             
    81         LEMAIRE, Yann-pierrick    26:55     1:29     2:50     4:06    5:03    6:09    7:20    9:00    10:57   13:28    14:05   15:11    17:11   18:10   20:03  
               7807IF GO78                         1:29     1:21     1:16    0:57    1:06    1:11    1:40     1:57    2:31     0:37    1:06     2:00    0:59    1:53  
                                                  21:26    23:39    26:11   26:47   26:55           23:00                                                             
                                                   1:23     2:13     2:32    0:36    0:08             *50                                                             
    82         MOLINIER, J-Luc           27:04     2:16     3:55     5:07    6:00    7:16    8:25   10:22    11:38   14:36    15:13   16:29    17:53   19:03   21:00  
               9105IF COLE                         2:16     1:39     1:12    0:53    1:16    1:09    1:57     1:16    2:58     0:37    1:16     1:24    1:10    1:57  
                                                  22:27    24:00    26:21   26:56   27:04                                                                             
                                                   1:27     1:33     2:21    0:35    0:08                                                                             
    83         CARRIE, Laurent           27:36     1:59     3:39     4:54    5:54    7:10    8:09   10:16    11:32   14:49    15:29   16:52    18:02   19:09   21:30  
               7709IF USM/CO                       1:59     1:40     1:15    1:00    1:16    0:59    2:07     1:16    3:17     0:40    1:23     1:10    1:07    2:21  
                                                  23:01    24:49    26:56   27:27   27:36                                                                             
                                                   1:31     1:48     2:07    0:31    0:09                                                                             
    84         FLOQUET, Patrick          27:50     1:57     3:40     5:00    5:45    6:56    8:04    9:50    12:04   15:06    15:47   17:20    18:27   19:43   21:46  
               7709IF USM/CO                       1:57     1:43     1:20    0:45    1:11    1:08    1:46     2:14    3:02     0:41    1:33     1:07    1:16    2:03  
                                                  23:21    24:59    27:10   27:43   27:50                                                                             
                                                   1:35     1:38     2:11    0:33    0:07                                                                             
    85         MERIGUET, Fabien          28:00     1:43     3:11     4:26    7:06    8:18    9:22   10:53    12:02   15:01    15:33   16:46    17:53   18:50   20:31  
               7807IF GO78                         1:43     1:28     1:15    2:40    1:12    1:04    1:31     1:09    2:59     0:32    1:13     1:07    0:57    1:41  
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                                                  21:52    23:39    27:10   27:45   28:00                                                                             
                                                   1:21     1:47     3:31    0:35    0:15                                                                             
    86         DRUZETIC, Stephane        28:19     1:37     3:14     4:35    5:29    6:52    8:04    9:54    11:11   14:05    14:36   15:51    18:40   19:45   21:51  
               9105IF COLE                         1:37     1:37     1:21    0:54    1:23    1:12    1:50     1:17    2:54     0:31    1:15     2:49    1:05    2:06  
                                                  23:26    25:14    27:28   28:10   28:19                                                                             
                                                   1:35     1:48     2:14    0:42    0:09                                                                             
    87         JOUVE, Bernard            29:23     2:14     3:53     5:11    6:06    7:25    8:41   10:29    12:29   15:50    16:27   17:38    18:55   20:09   22:02  
               7807IF GO78                         2:14     1:39     1:18    0:55    1:19    1:16    1:48     2:00    3:21     0:37    1:11     1:17    1:14    1:53  
                                                  23:45    25:37    28:35   29:14   29:23                                                                             
                                                   1:43     1:52     2:58    0:39    0:09                                                                             
    88         POTEAU, Jimmy             29:30     2:26     3:52     5:05    6:00    7:12    8:13    9:55    11:14   15:15    15:46   16:55    18:39   19:38   21:35  
               7807IF GO78                         2:26     1:26     1:13    0:55    1:12    1:01    1:42     1:19    4:01     0:31    1:09     1:44    0:59    1:57  
                                                  23:23    25:28    28:48   29:23   29:30                                                                             
                                                   1:48     2:05     3:20    0:35    0:07                                                                             
    89         SIMONET, Jean             29:47     2:03     3:39     5:02    6:01    7:17    8:28   10:28    12:02   14:50    15:26   16:51    19:04   20:08   22:02  
               7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                 2:03     1:36     1:23    0:59    1:16    1:11    2:00     1:34    2:48     0:36    1:25     2:13    1:04    1:54  
